
* Daily Totals may not include all address changes and/or provisional ballots

Date / Vote Center #

Elec 

Comm

Comm 

Bapt

Gardner 

School

Upotown 

HS (Mall)

Royal 

Bapt

Daily  

Total

Total    

Votes

Monday, May 9, 2022 145 116 29 77 20 387 387

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 208 143 36 123 31 541 928

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 239 177 41 115 27 599 1,527

Thursday, May 12, 2022 199 181 44 121 30 575 2,102

Friday, May 13, 2022 221 145 36 102 40 544 2,646

Saturday, May 14, 2022 34 56 21 26 6 143 2,789

Monday, May 16, 2022 226 161 40 112 25 564 3,353

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 235 196 44 136 29 640 3,993

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 272 163 42 140 27 644 4,637

Thursday, May 19, 2022 245 175 47 129 19 615 5,252

Friday, May 20, 2022 307 223 54 186 64 834 6,086

Saturday, May 21, 2022 119 90 46 109 12 376 6,462

Monday, May 23, 2022 576 401 170 350 81 1578 8,040

Total By Location 3026 2227 650 1726 411

Absentees Accepted 151

Absentee Provisional 21

EV Provisional Ballots 5

2022 Primary Election

Unofficial Early Vote Totals


